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PARTS AND TOOLS LIST
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Name Qty

Leg

Feet

Beam

Bracket

M6*10 Screw

M8%*16 Screw
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M6*16 Screw

—
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M6*12 Screw

ST3.5%16 Screw

~

ST4.8%16 Screw 10
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4mm Hex Spanner
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5mm Hex Spanner 1
Rubber Cushion 10
Adaptor 1
Handset 1
Power Cable 1
Cable Clip 5

NO Name Qty

$LIZG STANDARD
STANDARD FEET

SRUBA 6X12MM
SCREW 6X12MM

WKRET 3.5X30MM
SCREW 3.5X30MM 2

KOLEK RYFLOWANY 8x35MM
GROOVED PIN 8x35MM 26

PUSZKA MIMOSRODU
CAN OF CAM 32

TRZPIEN MIMOSRODU 32
ECCENTRIC PIN
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ZASLEPKA @20 6
PLUG @20













4 MM HEX SPANNER
4 MM HEX SPANNER

@ M6*10 Screw 2 PCS







5MM HEX SPANNER
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M6*12 SCREW 4PCS

4MM HEX SPANNER



RUBBER CUSHION 10PCS M6*12 SCREW 4PCS
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4MM HEX SPANNER
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ST3.5*16 SCREW 5PCS CABLE CLIP




ST4.8*16 screws 2pcs
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120
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ST4.8*16
screws 2pcs




